UNITED
STATES
Lineabox
Lineabox - Metal drawer
Clean, simple lines with minimal wall thickness to maximize internal space. Streamlined aesthetics uncluttered with
holes or assembly components. Assembly is rapid without the need for machines or templates.
Fluid, silent and progressive sliding movement, thanks to full-extension runners.
Lineabox can be used with Futura and F70 full-extension runners.

4
2-Sided Drawer - Double Notched
5
Side profiles cut to length - Double Notched
2-Sided Drawer - Part numbers and packaging
R
u
nn
e
r
le
ng
th
SIDE PROFILE H 75 mm WHITE GRAY STAINLESS BOX PALLET
FUTURA F70 STEEL
Runner length 229 mm AMUBXD10229GP AMUBXDG0229GP AMUBXDS0229GP 12 pcs. 360 pcs.
Runner length 305 mm AMUBXD10305GP AMUBXDG0305GP AMUBXDS0305GP 12 pcs. 360 pcs.
Runner length 381 mm Runner length 381 mm AMUBXD10381GP AMUBXDG0381GP AMUBXDS0381GP 12 pcs. 240 pcs.
Runner length 457 mm Runner length 457 mm AMUBXD10457GP AMUBXDG0457GP AMUBXDS0457GP 12 pcs. 240 pcs.
Runner length 533 mm Runner length 533 mm AMUBXD10533GP AMUBXDG0533GP AMUBXDS0533GP 12 pcs. 180 pcs.
Runner length 610 mm AMUBXD10610GP AMUBXDG0610GP AMUBXDS0610GP 12 pcs. 120 pcs.
Runner length 686 mm AMUBXD10686GP AMUBXDG0686GP AMUBXDS0686GP 12 pcs. 120 pcs.
Runner length 762 mm AMUBXD10762GP AMUBXDG0762GP AMUBXDS0762GP 12 pcs. 120 pcs.
SIDE PROFILE H 101 mm WHITE GRAY STAINLESS BOX PALLET
FUTURA F70 STEEL
Runner length 229 mm AMUMXD10229GP AMUMXDG0229GP AMUMXDS0229GP 12 pcs. 360 pcs.
Runner length 305 mm AMUMXD10305GP AMUMXDG0305GP AMUMXDS0305GP 12 pcs. 360 pcs.
Runner length 381 mm Runner length 381 mm AMUMXD10381GP AMUMXDG0381GP AMUMXDS0381GP 12 pcs. 240 pcs.
Runner length 457 mm Runner length 457 mm AMUMXD10457GP AMUMXDG0457GP AMUMXDS0457GP 12 pcs. 240 pcs.
Runner length 533 mm Runner length 533 mm AMUMXD10533GP AMUMXDG0533GP AMUMXDS0533GP 12 pcs. 180 pcs.
Runner length 610 mm AMUMXD10610GP AMUMXDG0610GP AMUMXDS0610GP 12 pcs. 120 pcs.
Runner length 686 mm AMUMXD10686GP AMUMXDG0686GP AMUMXDS0686GP 12 pcs. 120 pcs.
Runner length 762 mm AMUMXD10762GP AMUMXDG0762GP AMUMXDS0762GP 12 pcs. 120 pcs.
SIDE PROFILE H 178 mm WHITE GRAY STAINLESS BOX PALLET
FUTURA F70 STEEL
Runner length 229 mm AMUAXD10229GP AMUAXDG0229GP AMUAXDS0229GP 12 pcs. 216 pcs.
Runner length 305 mm AMUAXD10305GP AMUAXDG0305GP AMUAXDS0305GP 12 pcs. 216 pcs.
Runner length 381 mm Runner length 381 mm AMUAXD10381GP AMUAXDG0381GP AMUAXDS0381GP 12 pcs. 144 pcs.
Runner length 457 mm Runner length 457 mm AMUAXD10457GP AMUAXDG0457GP AMUAXDS0457GP 12 pcs. 144 pcs.
Runner length 533 mm Runner length 533 mm AMUAXD10533GP AMUAXDG0533GP AMUAXDS0533GP 12 pcs. 108 pcs.
Runner length 610 mm AMUAXD10610GP AMUAXDG0610GP AMUAXDS0610GP 12 pcs. 72 pcs.
Runner length 686 mm AMUAXD10686GP AMUAXDG0686GP AMUAXDS0686GP 12 pcs. 72 pcs.
Runner length 762 mm AMUAXD10762GP AMUAXDG0762GP AMUAXDS0762GP 12 pcs. 72 pcs.
6
COMPONENTS PART NUMBER BOX PALLET
ASMGP12A3XA 200 pcs. 8000 pcs.
ASMGP12A3CA 200 pcs. 8000 pcs.
FIXING CLIP FOR
WOOD FRONT AND BACK
Screw attachment.
Screws ø 3.5 x 20 mm included.
Can use #6 x 3/4” screws
as a replacement.
FIXING CLIP FOR
WOOD FRONT AND BACK
5 mm dowel attachment.
Must be knocked in with
TLLNCLPHLDR Salice tool,
see accessories, page 50.
ø 5x12 ø 2x2
ø 5x12 ø 2x2
SIDE PROFILE H 237 mm WHITE GRAY STAINLESS BOX PALLET
FUTURA F70 STEEL
Runner length 229 mm AMUHXD10229GP AMUHXDG0229GP AMUHXDS0229GP 12 pcs. 216 pcs.
Runner length 305 mm AMUHXD10305GP AMUHXDG0305GP AMUHXDS0305GP 12 pcs. 216 pcs.
Runner length 381 mm Runner length 381 mm AMUHXD10381GP AMUHXDG0381GP AMUHXDS0381GP 12 pcs. 144 pcs.
Runner length 457 mm Runner length 457 mm AMUHXD10457GP AMUHXDG0457GP AMUHXDS0457GP 12 pcs. 144 pcs.
Runner length 533 mm Runner length 533 mm AMUHXD10533GP AMUHXDG0533GP AMUHXDS0533GP 12 pcs. 108 pcs.
Runner length 610 mm AMUHXD10610GP AMUHXDG0610GP AMUHXDS0610GP 12 pcs. 72 pcs.
Runner length 686 mm AMUHXD10686GP AMUHXDG0686GP AMUHXDS0686GP 12 pcs. 72 pcs.
Runner length 762 mm AMUHXD10762GP AMUHXDG0762GP AMUHXDS0762GP 12 pcs. 72 pcs.
Part numbers and packaging
7
Cutting the width for the sub-front and the back
X = Internal Width